Tableau applicable aux ayants cause des membres du corps militaire du contrôle général des armées
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	GRADE
	ÉCHELON
	TAUX SIMPLE
	TAUX NORMAL

	Contrôleur général
	2, 3 et exceptionnel
	770,9
	1156,4

	
	1
	666,9
	1000,4

	Contrôleur
	1, 2 et 3
	589,1
	883,7

	Contrôleur adjoint
	2 et 3
	589,1
	883,7

	
	1
	521,3
	782




